Wellsboro Area Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 733, Wellsboro, PA 16901

570-724-1926 | Fax: 570-724-5084 info@wellsboropa.com | www.wellsboropa.com

2026 Fair Share Dues Formula

RETAIL, SERVICE, REALTORS, & INSURANCE DIVISION
HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS
Introductory Membership

0 Employees

1-3 Employees

4-7 Employees+

8-20 Employees (or full time equivalent)
21-50 Employees (or full time equivalent)
51+ Employees (or full time equivalent)

PROFESSIONAL DIVISION
Doctors, Lawyers, Accountants, Real Estate Developer,

Surveyors (per individual)
Associate

HOTEL, MOTEL, B & B’s, CABINS, COTTAGES, HOMES
Per rental unit outside Wellsboro Borough

Per rental unit inside Wellsboro Borough
(Subject to a $170 minimum)

CAMPGROUNDS

BANKS & CREDIT UNIONS
Per million local deposits

MANUFACTURING & TRANSPORTATION
1-25 Employees

26-50 Employees
51-100 Employees
100+ Employees

NEWS & ADVERTISING MEDIA

UTILITIES

BEAUTY & BARBER SHOPS

GAS STATIONS

INDIVIDUAL/CIVIC ORGANIZATIONS

ASSOCIATE MEMBER

2026
100.00
145.00
200.00
350.00
575.00
875.00
995.00

255.00

150.00

33.00
43.00
170.00 Min

235.00

39.00

250.00
680.00
875.00
1,005.00

400.00
775.00
110.00
110.00
100.00

125.00

After 3/1/26
100.00

145.00
200.00
350.00
575.00
875.00
995.00

260.00

155.00

33.00
43.00
180.00 Min

235.00

41.00

255.00
700.00
900.00
1,050.00

420.00
805.00
115.00
115.00
100.00

125.00



