

Wellsboro Area Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 733, Wellsboro, PA 16901

570-724-1926 | Fax: 570-724-5084 info@wellsboropa.com | www.wellsboropa.com

2026 Fair Share Dues Formula

RETAIL, SERVICE, REALTORS, & INSURANCE DIVISION

<u>HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS</u>	<u>2026</u>	<u>After 3/1/26</u>
Introductory Membership	100.00	100.00
0 Employees	145.00	145.00
1-3 Employees	200.00	200.00
4-7 Employees+	350.00	350.00
8-20 Employees (or full time equivalent)	575.00	575.00
21-50 Employees (or full time equivalent)	875.00	875.00
51+ Employees (or full time equivalent)	995.00	995.00

PROFESSIONAL DIVISION

Doctors, Lawyers, Accountants, Real Estate Developer, Surveyors (per individual)	255.00	260.00
Associate	150.00	155.00

HOTEL, MOTEL, B & B's, CABINS, COTTAGES, HOMES

Per rental unit outside Wellsboro Borough	33.00	33.00
Per rental unit inside Wellsboro Borough	43.00	43.00
(Subject to a \$170 minimum)	170.00 Min	180.00 Min

CAMPGROUNDS

<u>BANKS & CREDIT UNIONS</u>	235.00	235.00
Per million local deposits	39.00	41.00

MANUFACTURING & TRANSPORTATION

1-25 Employees	250.00	255.00
26-50 Employees	680.00	700.00
51-100 Employees	875.00	900.00
100+ Employees	1,005.00	1,050.00

NEWS & ADVERTISING MEDIA

UTILITIES

BEAUTY & BARBER SHOPS

GAS STATIONS

INDIVIDUAL/CIVIC ORGANIZATIONS

ASSOCIATE MEMBER